TaA bk, OaqUE
JOINT, JOINT CONNECTING ROD

w

E>N

a\

/
i

&
3
(:-«(r(«u\‘(( -
N i\

($]

T

(e

é‘-:%

N
()
(o]
O-0) \/

(6
(

o
\gh Y
N

8
4 g‘i\)" D= // 9
),

‘\‘\\‘ @

/]

N

o

[a\

\%
N
/ —
w

o

T
Y

-
(T

\ ﬁ‘\\\
=
(T w((f
)
=
w

N

N

€
3

16




0000 oodooood
JOINT, JOINT CONNECTING ROD

o o
1000 (g8 g|F(oo

No. 0o DESCRIPTION

° PARTS No E_é 2 é 2 loTY SCRIPTIO

aNER

1 |70751 il Il el el 2 |0000OO JOINT

2 70753 il el Bl 2 |O00CO0OO0 SCREW M6X1

3 11412 il B Bl 2 00000000 NUT

4 |70754 il Bl e 2 |D0000OO00O0O0OO0O0O0OOOO SPRING WASHER

5 |70752 il Il el el 1 |D000O00 JOINT CONNECTING ROD

5 70922 -1 *]-1* 1 |000000 (1-374"0 2-1/4™) JOINT CONNECTING ROD (1-3/4"0 2-1/4")

6 11412 il B Bl 2 00000000 NUT

7 170755 il Bl e 1 (0000000 O DRIVING KNIFE ARM (RIGHT)

8 ]28076 il Il el el 1 |[DOD0D00O0M Mmoo PINCH SCREW M6x 1 L=18

9 70751 -1 *]-1* 1 |D000O0 JOINT

10 |70753 -1 *]-1* 1 |[D00C0OOaa SCREW M6X1

11 (11412 -1 *]-1* 3 (00000000 NUT

12 |70754 -|*|-|*| 1 [DooDDDoDDODODODDODOOOO  |SPRING WASHER

13 70918 -1 *]-1* 1 |[D00C0OOa SCREW M6X1 L=50.0

14 [70917-A -1 *]-1* 1 |[D00C00OOa DRIVING KNIFE SHAFT CONNECTING ROD

14 (70917-B -1 *]-1* 1 (000000000 DRIVING KNIFE SHAFT CONNECTING ROD (SHORT)
14 170917-C -1 *]-1* 1 |[D000O000mo DRIVING KNIFE SHAFT CONNECTING ROD (MIDDLE)
14 |70917-D -1 *]-1* 1 |D000000m o DRIVING KNIFE SHAFT CONNECTING ROD (LONG)
15 [70915 -1 *]-1* 1 |D00000 00004 SCREW M6X1 L=50.0 (LEFT-HANDED SCREW)
16 70916 -1 *]-1* 2 000000000 O0) NUT

17 |70914 -1 *]-1* 1 |D000O0OD 0O oo JOINT

18 70753 -1 *]-1* 1 |[D00C0OOa SCREW M6X1

19 (11412 -1 *]-1* 1 (00000000 NUT

20 |70754 -1 *]-1* 1 |D0000000OOo0ooooog SPRING WASHER

21 |70913 -1 *]-1* 1 |[D0DO0D0OD0OO0mo DRIVING KNIFE ARM (LEFT)

22 128076 -1 *]-1* 1 (0000000 MO0 PINCH SCREW M6x 1 L=18




